

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Winter

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated June 7, 2021, page 3, line
- 2 26, strike "PROMULGATE AND PUBLISH" and substitute "PUBLISH AND
- 3 PROMULGATE".

- 4 Page 8, line 19, strike "PROMULGATE AND PUBLISH" and substitute
- 5 "PUBLISH AND PROMULGATE".

- 6 Page 22, line 35, after "THE" insert "AIR QUALITY CONTROL".

- 7 Page 22, line 39, after "THE" insert "AIR QUALITY CONTROL".

- 8 Page 22, lines 40 and 41, strike "PROMULGATE AND PUBLISH" and
- 9 substitute "PUBLISH AND PROMULGATE".

- 10 Page 24, line 19, strike "PROMULGATE AND PUBLISH" and substitute
- 11 "PUBLISH AND PROMULGATE".

- 12 Page 25, line 27, after "THE" insert "AIR QUALITY CONTROL".

- 13 Page 25, lines 32 and 33, strike "PROMULGATE AND PUBLISH" and
- 14 substitute "PUBLISH AND PROMULGATE".

- 15 Page 25, line 31, after "THE" insert "AIR QUALITY CONTROL".

** ** ** ** **